HMX-U10 Ultra Compact Full HD UCC Camcorder
 • 1/2.3” 10M CMOS sensor
 • Ultra compact slim design
 • Ergonomic hand grip (7 degree slanted)
 • 10M pixel still image
 • Full HD (1920 x 1080/60i or 30p)
 • 1x zoom (fixed focus)
 • 2” 4:3 150k LCD

Dimensions: 6.85” x 5.31” 2.56”
Weight: 1.05 lbs
ORDER CODE
HMX-U10BN/XAA (Black)
HMX-U10RN/XAA  (Red)
HMX-U10EN/XAA  (Green)
HMX-U10SN/XAA  (Silver)
UPC
HMX-U10BN/XAA: 036725302730 (Black)
HMX-U10RN/XAA: 036725302754 (Red)
HMX-U10EN/XAA: 036725302747 (Green)